AMT PUMPS
Small Utility Pumps, Sump Pumps

AQUA-AEROBIC SYSTEMS SBR,
MBR, AquaPASS®, Floating
Aerators, Mixers, OxyStar®
Aerators, AQuaABF® Filters,
AquaDisk®, AquaPrime™,
AquaStorm™, AquaDiamond®
Cloth Media Filters, AguaMB
Process®, Potable Water
Membrane Filtration Systems,
Aqua ElectrOzone™ Systems,
AquaNereda® Aerobic Granular
Sludge

AQUARIUS

Fine and Coarse Bubble Aeration
Systems, Fixed Biofilm System
(FBS)

C.E. SHEPHERD
Trickling Filter and Tube Settler
Media

CLINTON CONTROLS
Control Panels for Pumping and
Treatment Applications

EBARA FLUID HANDLING
Wet Pit and Dry Pit Submersible
Pumps

ECOVERDE
Odor Control Systems

EMERALD COAST
Wastewater Samplers

ENVIRONETICS
Floating Baffles and Covers,
Clearwell Baffles

EVOQUA - ETS
In Vessel UV Disinfection Systems

FONTAINE-AQUANOX
Stainless Steel Slide Gates, Stop
Logs

FRANKLIN ELECTRIC

Grinder Pumps and Pump
Stations, Package Submersible
Pump Stations

G.E.T. INDUSTRIES
GrindHog™ Comminutors

g
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GORMAN RUPP

Wastewater Pumping Stations,
Sewage and Sludge Pumps,
Water Booster Stations,
Submersible Pumps, Engine
Driven Pumps, Utility Water
Systems

GREASEZILLA
Grease Separation Process for
FOG and Grease Trap Waste

GUARDIAN ENVIRONMENTAL
Rectangular Clarifier Chain,
Flights, Baffles, Troughs, Weirs,
Scum Pipes

HIDROSTAL

Submersible, End Suction Screw
Centrifugal, and Axial Flow Tube
Pumps

H-TEC
Air Release and Vacuum Valves

LANDIA

Submersible Mixers, Recycle and
Chopper Pumps, Jet Aerators,
Digester Mixing Systems

LONE STAR BLOWER

Geared and Gearless Turbo
Blowers, Multistage Centrifugal
Blowers

OMNISITE

Wireless Monitoring for Pump
Stations, WWTP's and Remote
Sites

PARK PROCESS

Dewatering Containers for
Sludge, Grit, Screenings, Polymer
Mixing & Blending Systems

PRO-AIR

Wet Well Aeration System to
Reduce Grease Buildup, Odors,
and Corrosion

PURAFIL
Odor Control and Emergency Gas
Scrubbers

PW TECH
Volute Dewatering Presses and
Thickeners, CSO/SSO Products

RAMPARTS
Air Operated Diaphragm Pumps

SAVECO (ENVIRO-CARE)
Headworks Screens, MBR Pre-
Treatment Screens, Septage
Receiving Units, Grit Handling
Equipment, Screw Conveyors

SHELTER WORKS
FRP Enclosures

SPS ENGINEERING
Circular Clarifiers, Thickeners,
Flocculators, Rotary Distributors

TRIPLEPOINT
Advanced Lagoon Aeration and
Treatment Systems

UET MIXERS
Mixers, Agitators, Static Mixers,
Chemical Mixers, Polymer Mixers

VALMET (FLOWROX) Peristalic
Chemical Feed, Hose and
Progressive Cavity Pumps, Pinch
and Knife Gate Valves

VEOLIA (KRUGER)

ACTIFLO® Ballasted Clarifier,
Actina™ Pellet Softening,
Oxidation Ditch, IFAS and MBBR,
ANITA™ Mox Anammox, BioCon
Dryer, BIOSTYR® BAF, Ecrusor™
Package Removal,
LagoonGuard™ Biofilm Reactor,
Fixed Film Package Plants for
Onsite Biological Solutions,
NEOSEP™ MBR, PFAS Removal
and Treatment

VOGELSANG

Rotary Lobe Sludge Pumps, In-
Line XRipper Grinders, RotaCut
Macerators

Serving Pennsylvania, New Jersey, Maryland, Delaware, DC, Virginia and West Virginia



A MANUFACTURER’S REPRESENTATIVE
Specializing in the Water and Wastewater Industry

CONTACT US

ENGINEERING SALES & EQUIPMENT APPLICATION

Mike Gillespie Dave Lounsbury Bill LaPorte
(717)979-8444 (717) 940-0292 (717) 433-7837
mgillespie@envirep.com tlcenvironmental@aol.com wlaporte@envirep.com
Dwight Swan Rebecca Mason William Hesse

(717) 503-4639 (717) 448-7967 (717) 972-0841
dswan@envirep.com rmason@envirep.com whesse@envirep.com
Charles Hoffman Dillon Bennett

(717)972-0840 (717)972-0838

choffman@envirep.com  dbennett@envirep.com

PLANT SALES & EQUIPMENT APPLICATION

Roger Stauffer Robert Harbold Joshua Price
(717) 433-7836 (717) 979-6585 (717)574-7851
rstauffer@envirep.com rharbold@envirep.com  jprice@envirep.com

PARTS & SERVICE

Zach Neely Darryn Giberson Holly Roth

(717) 743-8468 (717) 7369757 (717) 761-7884
zneely@envirep.com dgiberson@envirep.com hroth@envirep.com
Sid Stauffer lan Stauffer

(717)917-7066 (717) 585-7786

sstauffer@envirep.com istauffer@envirep.com

717-761-7884 « sales@envirep.com * www.envirep.com
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EXPERIENCED
PROFESSIONALS

providing practical and
cost effective solutions.
We are committed to
providing great customer
service and the right
product for each
application.

3705 Trindle Road
Camp Hill, PA 17011
717-761-7884

2733 Columbia Avenue
Lancaster, PA 17603
717-940-0292

Maryland & Virginia Office
717-503-4639

Philadelphia & New Jersey
Office
717-433-7837

Serving Pennsylvania, New
Jersey, Maryland, Delaware,
District of Columbia, Virginia,
and West Virginia.





